Last name First name Sex Membership

Armstrong  Mylo

Arphisit Arty
Deane Kenzie
Irwin Aiden

Lindenbaum Pip
Molligoda Ashen

Palmer Elouise
Radnotti Bence
Rimmer Albie
Rimmer Stanley
Rosser-Brown Ryan
Stevens Brook

Thomas Robyn

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code

4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000
4BRA 0000

Live
Rating

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



